Choreographer
Walls

Counts

Level

Musique

Intro

S1

1&28&
3&48&
5t088&

S2

1&2
3&4
5-6
7&8

3
182
3-4
586
78

S4
182
3&4
5-6-7-8

S5
18&2&
384
5&468&
748

S6
1-2-3

5-6-7

Contact : Marianne Langagne : eujeny 62@yahoo.fr

KINDA LOVE EZ

: Marianne Langagne (Fr) 24-04-2025

1 2 Walls

: 48 Counts — No Tag, No Restart

. Beginner

: Kinda Love You'd See In a Movie — Ryan Mack ( 86 BPM)
: 16 Counts — Start on the lyrics

HEEL SWITCHES, POINT SWITCHES (R-L)

R Heel Fwd, Together, L Heel Fwd, Together

R Point to the R, Together, L Point to the L, Together
Repeat counts 1t0 4 &

STEP LOCK STEP (R -L), PRISSY WALK , MAMBO FWD

RF Fwd, cross LF Behind RF, RF Fwd

LF Fwd, Cross RF Behind LF, LF Fwd

Walk R Slightly Crossing the foot in front of LF, Walk L Slightly Crossing the foot in front of RF
RF Fwd, Recover on LF, RF slightly Back (Weight on RF)

COASTER STEP, CROSS, SIDE, BEHIND - SIDE - CROSS, SIDE ROCK %: TURN R, STEP FWD
LF Back, Together, LF Fwd

Cross RF over LF, LF to the L

Cross RF Behind LF, LF to the L, Cross RF over LF

LF to the L, Recover on RF with ¥ Tumn R (Weight on RF)
LF Fwd

(3.00)

STEP LOCK STEP (R-L), JAZZBOX . TURNR

RF Fwd, Cross LF Behind RF, RF Fwd

LF Fwd, Cross RF Behind LF, LF Fwd

Cross RF over LF, %2 Turn R - LF Back (6.00), RF to the R, LF Fwd

R SIDE & L SIDE & R SIDE, TOGETHER, STEP FWD, L SIDE & R SIDE & L SIDE, TOGETHER, STEP FWD &
RF to the R, Touch L next to RF, LF to the L, Touch R next to LF

RF to the R, Together (weight on LF), RF Fwd

LF to the L, Touch R next to LF, RF to the R, Touch L next to RF

LF to the L, Together (weight on RF), LF Fwd

Touch R next to LF

(R-L) ROLLING VINE, TOUCH

%a Turn R-RF Fwd (9.00), %2 Turn R - LF Back (3.00), a TurnR-RF tothe R (6.00)
Touch L next to RF

YaTurn L-LF Fwd (3.00), %2 Turn L — RF Back (9.00), % Turn L - LF to the L (6.00)
Touch R next to LF

Dance & Have Fun !!!
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